Polycom Audio
Conferencing Guide
covering units suitable for: Large Meeting Room
Medium Meeting Room
Small Meeting Room
Desktop
On the Move
Home Office

• Mute button
• Flash key
MEDIUM MEETING ROOMSuitable for >
The following section includes the full range of
conferencing solutions according to meeting size.
With industry-leading full duplex for natural, simultaneous two-way
conversation, the SoundStation2 will exceed your expectations in
medium to small conference rooms in situations involving up to 10
people. Smart technology, such as Dynamic Noise Reduction (DNR),
provides maximum microphone sensitivity so that users can speak
normally and be heard clearly up to three metres away.
The SoundStation2 also offers 360-degree microphone coverage with
intelligent mixing; switching automatically between input sources by
reacting to the relative position of multiple users, resulting in crystal
clear conferencing.
PLY/VTX1000 VTX 1000 conferencing unit with subwoofer and mics £1019.50
PLY/VTX1000/TWINPACK SoundStation VTX 1000 with two units £1599.00
PLY/VTX1000/INCMICS SoundStation VTX 1000 with mics £850.00
PLY/VTX1000/MICS VTX1000 conferencing unit extension microphones: pack of 2 £169.00
PLY/VTX1000/CONSOLE VTX 1000 conferencing unit console only £764.50
PLY/QSX300 QSX 300 data sharing system for the VTX 1000 conferencing unit £885.00
PLY/VTX1000/SUBWOOFER VTX1000 conferencing unit subwoofer only £84.00
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
PLY/SOUND2 SoundStation2 conferencing unit £370.86
PLY/SOUND2EX SoundStation2 Expandable conferencing unit without mics £424.00
PLY/SOUND2EX/MICS SoundStation2 Expandable - mics only £142.29
PLY/POWERMODULE/SS2 SoundStation2 power module £124.89
PLY/QSX400 QSX 400 data sharing system for Polycom analogue conferencing £1067.95
PLY/SOUND2/AVAYA SoundStation2 direct connect for Avaya Definity £594.00
PLY/SOUND2/NORTEL SoundStation2 direct connect for Nortel Meridian or option 1 and 11 £566.00
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
PLY/SOUND2/BASIC SoundStation2 Basic conferencing unit £313.71

previous-generation VoiceStation 100 whilst three microphones offer
360-degree room coverage.
The VoiceStation 500 is a Bluetooth® enabled conference phone
ideally suited to small conferences involving three to four participants.
With its compact, sculptured design the VS500 provides a neat,
affordable solution for the office.
Interface with the VS500 using Bluetooth or the hardwired connection
port through a mobile phone or computer for hands free voice
conferencing via conventional routes or Skype™. Three microphones
offer 360-degree room coverage.
PLY/SOUND2W SoundStation2 Wireless £513.71
PLY/SOUND2W/EX SoundStation2 Wireless Expandable £628.00
PLY/SOUND2EX/MICS SoundStation2 Wireless mics £146.47
PLY/POWERMODULE/SS2 SoundStation2 power module £124.89
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
PLY/VS300 VoiceStation 300 £226.00
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
PLY/VS500 VoiceStation 500 £283.00
PLY/SOUNDPRO SoundPoint Pro SE225 £232.66
PLY/POWER/ADA SoundPoint Pro SE225 PSW61 Adaptor £12.99
PLY/SOUNDPRO/CONS/CAB SoundPoint Pro SE225 console cable £11.00
PLY/SOUNDPRO/INT SoundPoint Pro SE225 2 line interface module £7.09
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
PLY/IP4000 SoundStation IP 4000 £623.00
PLY/IP4000/MICS SoundStation IP 4000 mics only £169.00
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
Typically max. 8 people /3.5m
Unit Microphone Coverage
Typically max. 12 people /5.5m

Office Communicator 2007
• Integration with audio
capabilities Microsoft
Office Communication
Server 2007
Ships with integrated USB cable,
user guide, neoprene carry case.
Audio performance may vary based
on PC specifications.
PLY/CX100/COMMUNICATOR Communicator CX100 £64.00
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
PLY/CX700 CX700 IP phone £298.00
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
PLY/CX200 CX200 Desktop Phone £69.00
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
KIR/500WLESS/SERVER KIRK Wireless Server 500 £514.00
KIR/REP2CHAN/SC KIRK Repeater – 2 Channel Single Cell £142.00
Stock Code Description SRP (ex VAT)
Call for details of headsets and USB cables compatible with KIRK.
14 Call our Polycom Brand Specialist on 0800 298 8011

KIRK 5020 Wireless Handset
Slim, unique and stylish.
• Intuitive and simple user interface
• Vibrating alert
• Navigation wheel
• Large colour screen
• Loudspeaker
• USB interface on charger
• New belt clip
• Phone book - 250 numbers
• Call list - 40
• Text messaging
• Standby - 200h, talk time - 20h
• Display: 128x160 dots - 6 lines of text/icons
• Drop tested
KIR/3040 KIRK 3040 Wireless Handset £169.00
KIR/4020 KIRK 4020Wireless Handset £123.00
KIR/4040 KIRK 4040 Wireless Handset £184.00
KIR/4080 KIRK 4080 Wireless Handset £479.00
KIR/5020 KIRK 5020 Wireless Handset £184.00
KIR/30XX/POUCHCLIP KIRK Leather Pouch and Belt Clip £22.00
KIR/30XX/POUCHHAND KIRK Leather Pouch and Handle £22.00
KIR/30XX/SAFETYCON KIRK Safety Connector £1.00
KIR/30XX/SAFETY KIRK Safety Line £11.00